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Monday, April 4 – VETERANS ONLY  
 
Tuesday, April 12 – Friday, April 15 
 
NOTE: Accommodated students may not 
register early despite any messaging received 
from DRS. 
 

• Monday, April 4: Veterans only (7am) 
• Tuesday, April 12: 43+ Attempted Hrs.* (8am) 
• Thursday, April 14: 15-42 Attempted Hrs.* (8am) 
• Friday, April 15: 0-14 Attempted Hrs.* (8am) 

 
*To find your official number of attempted hours, look 
at your Academic Transcript in Banner, in the column 
entitled “Attempt Hours,” under your most recently 
completed academic term. Your current semester hours do 
not count toward your “Attempt Hours.” 
 
NOTE: Accommodated students may not register early 
despite any messaging received from DRS. 
 

Monday, April 18 

eBills available online on TigerXpress 
 
Students will be notified by email (U of M email address) 
when eBills are available and by text messaging if signed 
up on TigerXpress to receive text messages. 

Sunday, May 15 

Deadline to sign up for eRefunds (direct deposit) on 
TigerXpress for processing excess financial 
aid/scholarship refunds as available for the initial direct 
deposit. 
 
NOTE: Students who miss this deadline should still sign 
up in preparation for subsequent disbursements. 

Monday, May 16 Financial Aid Disbursement for Summer 

Monday, May 16 

Fee Payment Deadline (4:30 p.m.) for students who register 
through May 16, 2021. 
 
Courses will be DELETED if not paid in full. 

Tuesday, May 17 – Friday, May 20* Late registration ($100 Late Registration Fee) 

Tuesday, May 17 eRefunds (direct deposit) will begin to post to students’ 
bank accounts. 

Friday, May 20 Financial Aid Disbursement for Summer – Checks will 
be sent to the Post Office for mailing. 

Friday, May 20 Fee Payment Deadline (4:30 p.m.) for students who 
register through May 20, 2022. 

Monday, May 23 First day of classes 

Sunday, May 22 

Fee Payment Deadline for Late Registration (4:30 p.m.) 
to avoid DELETION of classes.  Courses DELETED 
IF NOT PAID IN FULL.  TigerXpress will be 
unavailable after 4:30 p.m. 
 
Last day to add a class 

https://www.memphis.edu/usbs/loginchoice.php
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Friday, May 27 100% Fee Adjustment/Refund 

Friday, May 27 Last day to add a course without permission 

Saturday, May 28 – Friday, June 3 50% fee adjustment/refund period 

Monday, May 30 Holiday – Memorial Day 

Friday, June 10  Last day to drop a class without showing “W” on 
transcript 

Friday, June 10 Last day to apply for August 2021 graduation 

Monday, June 20 Last day to drop a class withdraw without permission 

Tuesday, July 5 Holiday – Independence Day holiday observed 

Tuesday, July 12 Last day of classes / MONDAY Class Schedule 

Thursday, July 14 – Monday, July 18 Exams 

Saturday, August 6 Commencement 

 
The University reserves the right to make changes to the schedule as necessary to be 

consistent with University policies and procedures. 
 

 

*Students who receive permission to register after Late Registration from the Dean 
of their major must prepay all fees in full, including the assessment of a $100 Late 
Registration Fee and a $100 Late Payment Fee prior to being registered. 


